DATE

01/23/25
01/31/25
01/17/25
01/17/25
01/31/25
01/31/25
01/17/25
01/17/25
01/31/25
01/31/25
01/31/25
01/31/25

01/02/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
DONATIONS - JANUARY 2025

FROM

Aitkin Lions

Aitkin Lions

St. Cloud Technical College
Datacomm Computers & Networks
Boyd Electric

Aitkin County Health & Human Services
Aitkin Quarterbacks Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club

FOR

Rippleside Field Trips
Rippleside Field Trips
Robotics

Pizza for 9th Grade Field Trip
Washer/Treadmill

Opioid Settlement - November
Basketball Jerseys

Basketball Jerseys

Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer

Transportation for Girls Basketball

TOTAL DONATIONS

NON-CASH DONATIONS

Aitkin Women of Today

Gift Cards for REACH Students
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AMOUNT
125.00
125.00

3,000.00
233.21
100.00

10,990.57

1,500.00

576.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
1,067.75

17,987.53

150.00



