INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - JANUARY 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT
01/23/25	Aitkin Lions	Rippleside Field Trips	\$ 125.00
01/31/25	Aitkin Lions	Rippleside Field Trips	\$ 125.00
01/17/25	St. Cloud Technical College	Robotics	\$ 3,000.00
01/17/25	Datacomm Computers & Networks	Pizza for 9th Grade Field Trip	\$ 233.21
01/31/25	Boyd Electric	Washer/Treadmill	\$ 100.00
01/31/25	Aitkin County Health & Human Services	Opioid Settlement - November	\$ 10,990.57
01/17/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Basketball Jerseys	\$ 1,500.00
01/17/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Basketball Jerseys	\$ 576.00
01/31/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Athletic Trainer	\$ 90.00
01/31/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Athletic Trainer	\$ 90.00
01/31/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Athletic Trainer	\$ 90.00
01/31/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Transportation for Girls Basketball	\$ 1,067.75

TOTAL DONATIONS

\$ 17,987.53

NON-CASH DONATIONS

01/02/25	Aitkin Women of Today	Gift Cards for REACH Students	\$ 150.00